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HEY MERSH!
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Erica Baum
All works, 2011

03 Terreur

04 Random Harvest
07 The Cut of the Ax
08 The Shining

09 Buck Rogers A

10 GodzillaC

15 Mission Impossible C
17 The Liquid Man

18 Tom Corbett Moon
20 House of Joy

24 Picture Palace

27 20,000 Leagues A
28 20,000 Leagues B
31 The Invader

32 The Edge

33 LostIn Space A
34 LostIn SpaceB

39
41
42
45
47
48
51
53
54
56
59
63
64
66
67
70
74

Superman 1

Le Zoo Humain

Shock Treatment

Pick up Alley

Zorro A

Zorro B

Batman A

Tarzan and the Madman
Dolls are Deadly

Tom Corbett Red Planet
Tom Corbett Asteroid
The Green Hornet B
The Amorous Aunt

The Lone Ranger A

Un Inconnu dans Galah
The Lone Ranger B
Green Light

Francis Baudevin
All works, circa 2010

01 Enja

05 Auf Sand Gebaut

06 Pini, Pini

11 Pictures at an Exhibition
12 Musikaj Perspektivoj
13 Four

14 Felt

19 For Jon

21 Talk About the Past

22 Frozen

23 Airwave

25 Private Parts

29 Good Morning, Captain
30 Y

35 3

36 Quizas

37 Event

40
43
42
46
49
50
55
57
58
61
62
65
68
69
71
72
73

Inner City

Adjacent Lines and Equal Parts
Heart Like A Wheel

Generic

The Bark Haze
Dharma/Warriors

Social Climbers

Wet Hair

U.S.A.

Chains and Polymers

The Nova Convention

Is in the Air for You and Me
CFF

A Child’s Guide to Good & Evil
Hey Mersh!

Strict Tempo!

Blowhole



